

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	91,219	1,83,247	77,608	3,06,551
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,179	13,516	1,565	4,162
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,008	16,317	(11)	(1,504)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,175	11,640	(1,365)	(6,476)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,175	11,640	(1,365)	(6,311)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	23,057	23,057	22,985	23,026
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				2,67,138
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic:	3.37	7.17	0.52	3.67
	(b) Diluted:	3.36	7.16	0.51	3.66

Notes
 1. Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 is as follows: (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	58,523	1,20,956	56,486	2,16,076
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	12,254	27,625	10,985	43,297
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	9,127	20,569	8,206	30,886

- The above consolidated financial results of Brigade Enterprises Limited ("the Company"), its subsidiaries and associate company (together referred to as "the Group") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 12, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the websites of the stock exchanges www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.brigadegroup.com
- During the quarter ended September 30, 2022, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company has increased from Rs.23,042 lakhs to Rs.23,056 lakhs pursuant to allotment of 142,498 equity shares on exercise of stock options by employees.
- During the quarter ended September 30, 2022, Mysore Projects Private Limited (wholly owned subsidiary of Brigade Enterprises Limited), has entered into an agreement with Prestige Real Estates Limited for sale of its capital stake in Prestige OMR Ventures LLP, an erstwhile Associate Company of the Group. Accordingly, gain of Rs 1,829 lakhs on this transaction is disclosed as an exceptional item.

Place: Bengaluru, India
 Date: November 12, 2022

For Brigade Enterprises Limited
 Pavitra Shankar
 Managing Director

SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LIMITED
 CIN : L15311WB1993PLC061312
 Regd Office : 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
 Email : silivally@gmail.com, website : www.siliconvalleyinfo.com.in
 Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax : 033-22379053

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.20)	(9.68)	(10.34)	(16.72)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.20)	(9.68)	(10.34)	(16.72)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6.20)	(9.68)	(10.34)	(16.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.20)	(9.68)	(10.34)	(16.72)
6	Equity Share Capital	1296.80	1296.80	1296.80	1296.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.08)	(0.013)
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.07)	(0.08)	(0.013)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.siliconvalleyinfo.com.in
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
 For SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LTD
 Sd/- SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN, Managing Director
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 12th November, 2022

APPENDIX-IV-A (See proviso to rule 8(6) read with rule 9(1))
Execution Sale notice for sale of immovable properties

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to rule 8(6) read with rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower, Mortgagor (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis for recovery of dues in below mentioned accounts. The details of Borrower(s) /Mortgagor (s)/ Guarantor (s) /Secured Asset/s/ Dues/ Reserve Price/Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below:-

(1) Name & address of Borrowers/Guarantors:- **M/s Bajrang Chemical Industries Prop. Mr. Dula Ram Sinvar S/o Mr. Dama Ram Sinvar (Borrower) and Mrs. Laxmi Devi W/o Mr. Dula Ram Sinvar (Guarantor)**

Demand Notice Date & Total Dues:- **04.07.2019; Rs. 13,78,215/- as on 25.07.2020** + further applicable interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc.

Status of Possession:- **Physical Possession**
 Property Inspection date & Time:- **29/11/2022, 11.00 A.M. to 04.00 P.M.**

Sr. No.	Give short description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any :-	Reserve Price EMD and Bid Increase Amount	Date & Time of E-auction:
1.	All that part and parcel of the Property consisting of Equitable mortgage of Factory Land & Building, Village Sarah Jodki Patwar Halka Khari Charnan, Tehsil Kolyat District Bikaner (Raj.) owned by (Guarantor) Mr. Dula Ram Sinvar S/o Mr. Dama Ram Sinvar admeasuring 2529.29 Sq.Mtr together with all construction made thereon bounded as under: Bounded by: On the North by: L/o Khasra No. 5511 (Neki Ram), On the South by: Rasta 30' wide, On the East by: L/o Khasra No. 56/14 and 55/14, On the West by: L/o Khasra No. 56/14 and 55/14 (Mohan Ram)	Rs. 4,73,400/- Rs. 47,340/- Rs. 10,000/-	30.11.2022 10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M. (With unlimited extensions of 10 min. each)

(2) Name & address of Borrowers/Guarantors:- **MS Bechtair Boys (Proprietor:- Mr. Ashish Thakral S/o Sri Niranjan Kumar) (Owner/Mortgagor Name Mrs. Lata Thakral W/o Ashish Thakral)**

Demand Notice Date & Total Dues:- **28.01.2022; Rs. 31,88,275.00 as on 24.01.2022** + further applicable interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc.

Property Inspection date & Time:- **29/11/2022, 11.00 Noon to 04.00 P.M.**

Status of Possession:- **Physical Possession**

Sr. No.	Give short description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any :-	Reserve Price EMD and Bid Increase Amount	Date & Time of E-auction:
1.	Commercial Shop K-4 & K-5, 1st floor, Khajanchi Market, KEM road, Bikaner	Rs. 26,32,500/- Rs. 2,63,250/- Rs. 20,000/-	30.11.2022 10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M. (With unlimited extensions of 10 min. each)

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and e-BAP portal (http://ibapi.in). Also, prospective bidders may contact the Authorized Officer on Ph. No. 0151 2201727 and Mobile 8875001930, E-mail:nathus@bankofbaroda.com, Web: www.bankofbaroda.com
 Date: 12/11/2022, Place: Bikaner (Raj.) Authorised Officer Bank of Baroda

Possession Notice
 Appendix IV [Rule 8 (1)] of the SARFAESI Act
 (For Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of Standard Chartered Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 30.08.2022 calling upon the borrower /Co-borrower **Mr. Vikas Jain / Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain / M/S. H C Jain Pipes Private Limited Having Loan Number 51716542 / 51733676** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice of **Rs. 16,989,730.34/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Nine Lacs Eighty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and Thirty Four Paise Only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession** of the property described hereinbelow in exercise of the powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this **10th day of November of the year 2022.**

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Standard Chartered Bank for an amount of **Rs. 16,989,730.34/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Nine Lacs Eighty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and Thirty Four Paise Only)** and interest thereon.

Description of the Immovable Property:
Build-up Entire Second Floor, Without Roof/Terrace Rights, With Common Entrance, Passage & Staircase, Lift, with 1/4th Proportionate Share for Car Parking in Stilt Floor, Having Its Covered Plinth Area Measuring 180.27 Sq. Mtrs., Along with 1/5th Proportionate Undivided, Indivisible And Impartible Owner Ship Rights In The Land Underneath, Part Of Freehold Built-Up Residential Property Bearing No. D-55 (Plot No.55, Block No-D), Area Measuring 240.37 Sq. Mtrs. I.E., 287.5 Sq. Yds. Situated In The Lay Out Plan Of Vivek Vihar Residential Scheme, Colony Known As "Vivek Vihar, Phase-I" Delhi- 110095

Sd/-
 Authorized Officer
 Standard Chartered Bank

Date: 14.11.2022
 Place: Delhi

RANJAN POLYSTERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 11-12 KM. Stone, Chittorgarh Road, Village-Guwardi, Bhiwara-311001(Raj.)
 E-Mail: ranjanpoly@gmail.com, Website: www.ranjanpolyesters.com
 CIN: L24302RJ1990PLC005560, Tel No. - 01482-297132

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
 (Rs. in Lacs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited			Audited
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2040.58	1290.91	4070.22	5283.86
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.71	9.40	145.01	(32.89)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.71	9.40	145.01	(32.89)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.41	14.05	95.03	(27.88)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.08	15.51	94.37	(24.96)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	300.09	300.09	300.09	300.09
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.				779.03
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic	1.72	0.47	3.17	(0.93)
	2. Diluted	1.72	0.47	3.17	(0.93)

Note:-
 1. The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 11, 2022.
 2. The results for the Quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 have been restated to Comply with Ind AS to make them comparable with the Current Period. Further previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform with the current period presentation.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mseil.in and on the company's website: www.ranjanpolyesters.com

By order of the Board
 Saket Parikh
 Executive Director
 DIN No. 00105444

Date: November 11, 2022
 Place: Bhiwara

AVAADA
AVAADA SOLARISE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN :U40300DL2018PTC338280
 Regd Office: 910/19, Suryakiran, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, T : +011-68172100
 Email: avaadSolarise@avaada.com; Website: https://avaadaenergy.com/solarise/

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022
 [Regulation 52(8), read with regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations]

(INR in Millions)

Sr No	Particulars	Current Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Corresponding previous quarter ended September 30, 2021	Previous year ended March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	210.52	207.14	929.74
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	24.23	(11.65)	(64.04)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	24.23	(11.65)	(64.04)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	17.90	(8.99)	(34.19)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.89	(9.00)	(34.21)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	428.50	428.50	428.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	168.54	170.17	109.40
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	1,881.94	1,883.57	1,822.80
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,966.35	4,978.18	4,993.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.81	2.79	2.92
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.10	(0.05)	(0.20)
	2. Diluted:	0.10	(0.05)	(0.20)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	168.57	-	109.44
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.11	0.97	1.81
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.26	1.60	3.52

- Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes :
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarter/half year ended financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: https://avaadaenergy.com/solarise/
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

For Avaada Solarise Energy Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Gopal Goel
 Director
 DIN: 09133443

Place : New Delhi
 Date : November 11, 2022

AVAADA
AVAADA SATARAMH PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN :U40100UP2019PTC124019
 Regd Office:C-11, Sector-65, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Noida, UP-201301, T : +91-120-6757000
 Email: avaadSataramH@avaada.com; Website:https://avaadaenergy.com/SataramH/

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022
 [Regulation 52(8), read with regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations]

(INR in Millions)

Sr No	Particulars	Current Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Corresponding previous quarter ended September 30, 2021	Previous year ended March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	108.91	114.89	505.84
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	2.11	12.09	(14.67)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	2.11	12.09	(14.67)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items#)	1.75	9.77	(13.53)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.75	9.77	(13.52)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1309.14	1309.14	1309.14
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58.71	81.72	42.33
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	1,296.10	1,390.86	1,267.99
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	2,875.97	2,738.16	2,879.87
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.28	2.14	2.31
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.01	0.07	(0.10)
	2. Diluted:	0.01	0.07	(0.10)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.40	1.19	1.65
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.24	1.93	2.64

- Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes :
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarter/half year ended financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: https://avaadaenergy.com/SataramH/
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

For Avaada SataramH Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Sandeep Mahesh
 Director
 DIN: 08193555

Place : Noida
 Date : November 11, 2022